
Teams

Bradley Dale Team 4th

Score    %    Coll      Pos

Libby Moss Briefly Black 176.5 67.88 68 6

Catherine Woolridge Sonara 160 69.56 48.5 2

Amanda Chatfield Kingsclough Masquerade 176 67.69 0 3

Alison Young Donna Blitz 182 65 0 10

Team Tot 11

Delamere Forest Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Sarah Healing Shamrock Lady 165.5 63.65 64 0

Stephanie Woodland Dyfranaled Trysor WD 0 0 0

Madelaine Davies Hi Mac 173 66.53 0 0

Clare Whitfield Felton Regal Rex WD 0 0 0

Team Tot 0

East Cheshire Team 1st

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Lucy Filby Galway Arctic Fox 177.5 68.26 69 4

Corrie McLellan Embla Blissful 163.5 71.08 41.5 1

Alison Unwin Arleys Dun Deal 183.5 70.57 0 1

Helen Walker Frontier 183 65.35 0 9

Team Tot 6

East Clwyd  Hot Chicks Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Andra Robson Catch the Fire 152 58.46 58 14

Sandy Toogood Wilf 142.5 61.95 36.5 11

Sue Deas Hidden Sapphire 142.5 54.8 0 17

Meriel Millot Curio 187.5 66.96 0 6

Team Tot 32

East Clwyd Pony Tails Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Susie Lloyd Time for Uncle WD 0 0 0

Jane Yorke Fergies Lady 138.5 60.21 36.5 13

Karen Thackray Penffridd Hooch 179 63.92 0 2

Sam Evans Celennyn Funtime 157 56.07 0 14

Team Tot 29

East Clwyd Dancers Team 2nd

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Laura von der Fecht Rhianwen Golden Tuscan 183.5 70.57 71 1

Carla Helmsley Moortown Miracle 145.5 63.26 39 7

Gill Toogood First Class Lady 173.5 66.73 55 4

Susan Williams Tara Shady Lady 190 67.85 55 3

Team Tot 8

Flint & Denbigh Kestrels  Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Sally Brimfield Deufor Starstruck 161 61.92 62 13

Joan Wood Fanity 126.5 55 33 17



Barbara Ellis Bentley 158 60.76 0 16

Vicky Western Hotrock Entertainer 187.5 66.96 0 5

Team Tot 35

Flint & Denbigh  Falcons  Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Gail Bunce Artemis Bay 172 66.15 67 7=

Ruth Hankey Rocket Tim 141 61.3 39 12

Rhian Pierce Ella 172.5 66.34 0 8

Jo Ellis Maximillian Montreux 191.5 68.39 0 2

Team Tot 17

Llandudno  Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Faye Ried Lostock Kiss & Tell 170 65.58 66 11

Sarah Hinton Rivermeadows Morgan 147.5 64.13 38.5 5

Deborah Walls Alsace 165.5 63.65 0 12

Janet Freeman Ginger 179.5 64.1 0 11

Team Tot 27

Nantwich  Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Linda Cadman Lackagh Pride 171 65.76 67 9

Shona Rooney Tobago Bay 130 56.72 36 16

Lisa Cadman Rubali 167 64.23 0 11

0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Tot 36

Shrewsbury  Team 1  Team 3rd

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Jennifer Marsh The Little Dote 180 69.25 70 3

Susie King Quintons Ronaldo 146.5 63.69 38.5 6

Sarah O'Brien Lissavalley Solo 164.5 63.26 0 13

Sarah Warner Zarento VDL 193.5 69.1 0 1

Team Tot 3rd

Shrewsbury  Team 2  Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Katie Lloyd Match made in Heaven 151 58.07 60 15

Andrea Parish Landmark Shady Lady 159 69.13 42 3

Emma Jones Delfar Free Spirit 168.5 64.8 0 10

Felicity Roberts Ragazonis Blue Sapphire 178.5 63.75 0 12

Team Tot 25

Shrewsbury  Team 3  Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Susie King Baked Bean 169 65 67 12

Lydia Brenton Awmoor Crackerjack 137 59.56 37 14

Sarah O'Brien Penhill Taylor 173.5 66.73 54 5

Sandra Hynes Toby 183 65.35 0 8

Team Tot 25



South Cheshire  Team 6th

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Chloe Beard Teddy Edward 181 69.61 70 2

Diane Pilip Sally 136 59.13 34.5 15

Jo Glover En Vogue 173 66.53 0 7

Liz Binns Pikachu 185.5 66.25 0 7

Team Tot 16

Tushingham  Team 5th

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Emma Stanley Saxon 171 65.76 66 10

Sally Hudson Lund Donna 149.5 65 38.5 4

Tanya Campbell Regal Whirlwind 168.5 64.8 0 9

Hannah Burrage Westpoint Firebolt 190 67.85 55 3=

Team Tot 16

Vyrnwy Valley    Emeralds Team  

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Nicky Crooks Ghost 172 66.15 67 7=

Vicky Poole Tempest River Queen 144.5 62.82 38.5 9

Peter Stephens Quin 159 61.15 0 15

Myfanwy Powell My Welcome Rebel 156 55.71 0 19

Team Tot 31

Vyrnwy Valley Diamonds Team Pos

Score      %      Coll      Pos

Irene Gill Cwmbrogan Aeron 177 68.09 68 5

Janet Warner Nimbus Two Thousand 143 62.17 35.5 9

Isobel Roberts The Wizard 164.5 63.26 0 14

Elspeth Carr My Top Diplomat 167.5 59.82 0 13

Team Tot 27

Maelor    Jnrs  Team Pos 1st

  Score      %      Coll      Pos

Grace Jackson Shady Lane 173 66.53 66 1

Lucy Pemberton Chevalian Cult Heroine 142 61.73 38.5 2

Jessica Horne Liberty Rock 171.5 65.96  1

Isabella Jackson Talos 175.5 62.67  2

Team Total 4

Nantwich    Jnrs  Team Pos 2nd

  Score      %      Coll      Pos

Ruby Doe Schuberts Max 163 62.69 64 3

Isabella Maughan Cracking Opposition 163.5 71.08 43.5 1

Ellie Tomkinson Eglwysfach Rosebud WD    

Elizabeth Parton Finn 179 63.92  1

0 5

Weaver Juniors  Score Pos 3rd

  Score      %      Coll      Pos

Holly Davies Basford Lady Fenella 167 64.23 65 2

Lucy Pemberton Chevalian Cult Heroine 135.5 58.91 35.5 3

Amy Heeley Dennis 161 61.92  2

     7



  



Individuals

Prelim 14     Score         % Coll Place

Catherine Woolridge Sonara 187 71.92 1st

Corrie McLellan Ballastra van de Cumul 185 71.15 2nd

Sarah Hinton Rivermeadows Morgan 183.5 70.57 73 3rd

Laura von der Fecht Rhianwen Golden Tuscany 183.5 70.57 71 4th

Robbie Allman Wilson Commanche Storm 182 70 5th

Chloe Beard Teddy Edward 181 69.61 6th

Jennifer Marsh The Little Dote 180 69.23 7th

Joan Wood Fanity 178 68.46 8th

Lucy Filby Galway Arctic Fox 177.5 68.26 9th

Lucy Ackerman Best of Oregon 177 68.07 10=

Irene Gill Cwmbrogan Aeron 177 68.07 10=

Libby Moss Briefly Black 176.5 67.88 12th

Annie Haxton Paddy 173.5 66.73 13th

Gail Bunce Artemis Bay 172 66.15 67 14=

Nicky Crooks Ghost 172 66.15 67 14=

Shona Rooney Tobago Bay 171.5 65.96 16th

Linda Cadman Lackagh Pride 171 65.76 67 17th

Emma Stanley Saxon 171 65.76 66 18th

Faye Reid Lostock Kiss & Tell 170 65.58 19th

Susie King Baked Bean 169 65

Lucy McFarlane Otto V 169 65

Lizzie Jackson 168.5 64.8 22nd

Anne Dawson Midnight Blits 166.5 64.03 23rd

Sarah Healing Shamrock Lady 165.5 63.65 24th

Sally Brimfield Dufor Starstruck 161 61.92 25th

Sam Hooper Cymeudwy Cedewain 160.5 61.73 26th

Andra Dobson Catch the Fire 152 58.46 27th

Katie Lloyd Match Made in Heaven 151 58.07 28th

Novice 24

Corrie McLellan Embla Blissful 163.5 71.08 1st

Robbie Allman Wilson Commanche Storm 163 70.86 2nd

Catherine Woolridge Sonara 160 69.56 3rd

Andrea Parish Landmark Shady Lady 159 69.13 4th

Laura von der Fecht Rhianwen Golden Tuscany 152.5 66.3 5th

Sally Hudson Lund Donna 149.5 65 6th

Kay Jones Trengwainton 149 64.78 7th

Sarah Hinton Rivermeadows Morgan 147.5 64.13 8th

Susie King Quintons Ronaldo 146.5 63.69 9th

Carla Helmsley Moortown Miracle 145.5 63.26 10th

Vicky Poole Tempest River Queen 144.5 62.62 11th

Janet Warner Nimbus Two Thousand 143 62.17 12th

Sandy Toogood Wonderful Wilfred 142.5 61.95 13th

Ruth Hankey Rocket Tim 141 61.3 14th

Jane Yorke Fergies Lady 138.5 60.21 15th

Lydia Brenton Awmoor Crackerjack 137 59.56 16th

Diane Pilip Sally 136 59.13 17th

Lisa Cadman Pentaran Easter Gold 134.5 58.47 18th

Shona Rooney Tobago Bay 130 56.52 19th

Joan Wood Fanity 126.5 55 20th



Novice 30

Alison Unwin Arleys Dun Deal 183.5 70.57 1st

Karen Thackray Penffridd Hooch 180 69.23 2nd

Hannah Burrage Westpoint Firebolt 179 68.84 3rd

Alison Young Donna Blitz 177 68.07 4th

Amanda Chatfield Kingsclough Masquerade 176 67.69 5th

Gill Toogood Firstclass Lady 173.5 66.73 55 6th

Sarah O'Brien Penhill Taylor 173.5 66.73 54 7th

Jo Glover In Vogue 173 66.53 53 8=

Madelaine Davies Hi Mac 173 66.53 53 8=

Rhian Pierce Ella 172.5 66.34 10th

Tanya Campbell Regal Whirlwind 168.5 64.8 53 11th

Emma Jones Delfar Free Spirit 168.5 64.8 52 12th

Lisa Cadman Rubali 167 64.23 13th

Deborah Walls Alsace 165.5 63.65 14th

Rebecca Warburton Evita 165 63.46 15th

Sarah O'Brien Lissavalley Solo 164.5 63.26 52 16th

Isobel Roberts The Wizard 164.5 63.26 51 17th

Peter Stephens Q 159 61.15 18th

Barbara Ellis Bentley 158 60.76 19th

Sue Deas Hidden Sapphire 142.5 54.8 20th

Elementary 50

Sarah Warner Zarento VDL 193.5 69.1 1st

Jo Ellis Maximillian Montreux 191.5 68.39 2nd

Hannah Burrage Westpoint Firebolt 190 67.85 3=

Susan Williams Tara Shady Lady 190 67.85 3=

Vicky Western Hotrock Entertainer 187.5 66.96 55 5th

Meriel Millott Curio 187.5 66.96 54 6th

Liz Binns Pikachu 185.5 66.25

Rhian Peirce Ella 185.5 66.25

Sandra Hynes Toby 183 65.35 53 9th

Helen Walker Frontier 183 65.35 52 10th

Alison Young Donna Blitz 182 65 11th

Alison Unwin Arleys Dun Deal 181 64.64 12th

Janet Freeman Ginger 179.5 64.1 13th

Karen Thackray Penffridd Hooch 179 63.92 14th

Amanda Chatfield Kingsclough Masquerade 178.5 63.75

Felicity Roberts Ragazzonis Blue Sapphire 178.5 63.75

Elspeth Carr My Top Diplomat 167.5 59.82 17th

Sam Evans Celennyn Funtime 157 56.07 18th

Myfanwy Powell My Welcome Rebel 156 55.71 19th

Medium 63

Susan Williams Tara Shady Lady 192.5 66.37 1st

Sam Evans Celennyn Fun Time 190.5 65.68 2nd

Madelaine Davies Hi Mac 189.5 65.34 3rd

Vicky Western Hotrock Entertainer 185 63.79 4th

Andrea Parish Landmark Shady Lady 173 59.65 5th

Elspeth Carr My Top Diplomat 162.5 56.03 6th


